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Parks & Rec
Symphony of the Southwest
Southwest Shakespeare Company
Mesa Farmer’s Market
i.d.e.a. Museum
Arizona Museum of Natural History 
Mesa Historical Museum
State 48
Comic Forge Publishing
Metropolitan Youth Symphony
Ballet Etudes
ASU Innovation Studios
The Store, an Artist’s Cooperative Gallery
Mesa Public Library
SRP
The Rock: Alice Cooper’s Solid Rock Teen Center
Lina’s Macarons
AARP
Mesa Encore Theatre
East Valley Children’s Theatre
Phoenix Zoo
Silver Key Lounge

H1
H2
H3
H4

H5

H6
H7
H8

H9

H10
H11

Family Zone hosted by i.d.e.a. Museum
Comic Book Creation & Poetry Chapbooks
Screen Printing Activity by Eli Richard
Enhancing Creativity Workshop:  
6:00 PM & ASU Films: 8:30 PM
Tabletop Gaming hosted  
by Arizona Game Fair
Glow Zone
MABEL
“Make Your Mark” Art Zone  
by Noelle Martinez
Tabletop Game Design  
Workshop: 7:30 PM
Short Story Dispenser
Ron English Pop Up Store

A9
A10
A11

Photo Op by Jason Begay
Art Installation by Daniel Funkhouser
Photo Op: Champ Styles

F1
F2
F3
F4
F5

Food Truck Area
Paletas Betty
City of Mesa Water Bar 
Sonora Sams Hot Dog Cart
Spun Paradise Cotton Candy

M1 93.3 Alt AZ

E1
E2
E3

MCA Courtyard - DJ Pickster
Live Music & Poetry - Wells Fargo Stage
South Lawn - DJ Pete Salaz

C1
C2

Glass Hotshop Demo
Glass Enameling Demo

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8

Photo Op: Low Rider by Lalo Cota
Photo Op: Ron English: Elefanka in Delusionville
Photo Op by Sarah Hurwitz
Photo Op: Sculptures By Matt Smith
Art Installation by Melissa Martinez
Photo Op: Light Cacti by Hannah Davis
Arroyo Light Installation by Amanda Clayton
Photo Op by Eric Torres

M A P  K E Y

Booths Visual Art Hands-on Activities 
Food & Beverage Art Studio Demos Entertainment

Information Tent

Bar

Trash & RecyclingWater Refill Station

BathroomATM First Aid Lost & Found

Media

S P O N S O R E D  B Y :

Augmented reality Poetry Project  
by Escape Station. Activate from  

QR codes around campus

Chill Out Zone

Augmented Reality


